
1° CATEGORIA

1° Netto ALBERTO GALATOLO COSMOPOLITAN 39

1° Lordo MATTEO MORELLI PARCO FIRENZE 27

2° Netto LEO ROCCO FINA COSMOPOLITAN 37

2° CATEGORIA

1° Netto CARLO DE BOCCARD COSMOPOLITAN 40

1° Lordo DOMENICO TURI COSMOPOLITAN 17

2° Netto FABIO FERRARI COSMOPOLITAN 38

1° Ladies MONICA MACCANTI COSMOPOLITAN 37

1° Seniores ANGELO BAGGIANI COSMOPOLITAN 37

GOLFITALIANO CUP BY CANTINE SANTADI

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

domenica 6 aprile 2025

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI



1° GALATOLO ALBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 10  29

2° MORELLI MATTEO PARCO FIRENZE 2  27

3° BORIS RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 26

4° CALABRO' ANDREA PARCO FIRENZE 4  24

5° BIANCHETTI GERARDO COSMOPOLITAN 7  23

PIERONI BRANDO FIRENZE UGOLINO 9  23

CERIOLI MATTEO VICOPELAGO 10 S 23

8° FINA LEO ROCCO COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 22

9° BAUDONE ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 8 S 21

CRESTACCI RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 4 S 21

GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 16 S 21

12° KERR MALCOLM LEWIS COSMOPOLITAN 12 S 20

PIERI IVANO VICOPELAGO 10 S 20

14° MATTOLINI DEVY COSMOPOLITAN 5  18

GIORGETTI DAMIANO MONTECATINI TERME 18 S 18

BONGIORNO GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 15 S 18

17° GAETANIELLO FABIO COSMOPOLITAN 15 S 17

18° NOVELLI RENZO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 16

CUNZOLO SALVO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 16

TOSTI LORENZO (RH) QUARRATA 4  16

21° TRENTIN GUGLIELMO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 15

CASALI ANNA MARIA COSMOPOLITAN 19 S L 15

23° CECCARELLI PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S L 14

FERRETTI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 14

25° LUNARDI SANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 11

DI LERNIA PAOLO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 15 S 11

27° TAVARELLI BRUNO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 9

28° DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN -1  N.P.
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1° GALATOLO ALBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 10  39

2° FINA LEO ROCCO COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 37

GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 16 S 37

4° GIORGETTI DAMIANO MONTECATINI TERME 18 S 35

5° NOVELLI RENZO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 34

BORIS RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 34

7° CERIOLI MATTEO VICOPELAGO 10 S 33

8° PIERONI BRANDO FIRENZE UGOLINO 9  32

CASALI ANNA MARIA COSMOPOLITAN 19 S L 32

10° GAETANIELLO FABIO COSMOPOLITAN 15 S 31

BONGIORNO GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 15 S 31

12° BIANCHETTI GERARDO COSMOPOLITAN 7  30

TRENTIN GUGLIELMO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 30

PIERI IVANO VICOPELAGO 10 S 30

15° KERR MALCOLM LEWIS COSMOPOLITAN 12 S 29

16° CECCARELLI PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S L 28

MORELLI MATTEO PARCO FIRENZE 2  28

18° BAUDONE ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 8 S 27

FERRETTI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 27

CALABRO' ANDREA PARCO FIRENZE 4  27

21° LUNARDI SANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 25

22° CRESTACCI RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 4 S 24

23° CUNZOLO SALVO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 23

MATTOLINI DEVY COSMOPOLITAN 5  23

25° DI LERNIA PAOLO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 15 S 22

26° TAVARELLI BRUNO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 21

27° TOSTI LORENZO (RH) QUARRATA 4  18

28° DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN -1  N.P.
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1° DE BOCCARD CARLO COSMOPOLITAN 22 S 18

2° TURI (*) DOMENICO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 17

3° GIANNERINI GRAZIANO COSMOPOLITAN 23 S 16

4° GAGNESI GUGLIELMO SODOLE 25 S 14

5° FERRARI FABIO COSMOPOLITAN 32 S 13

MARTINELLI FEDERICA COSMOPOLITAN 25  L 13

BRAMANTI (*) GIAN PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 13

GIOVANELLI GIACOMO COSMOPOLITAN 27 S 13

9° GIUNTINI CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN 28 S 12

MACCANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 28 S L 12

11° DINI NATALIA COSMOPOLITAN 25 S L 11

CUOMO ROBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 25 S 11

13° FURBETTA FRANCESCO COSMOPOLITAN 22 S 10

POLACCI FRANCESCA COSMOPOLITAN 30 S L 10

15° BAGGIANI ANGELO COSMOPOLITAN 32 S 9

BATTISTINI (*) SILVIO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 9

17° PALAGI MARCO COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 8

GAVAZZI ANTONELLA COSMOPOLITAN 30 S L 8

MARTINI (*) MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 32 S 8

QUILICI MASSIMILIANO VICOPELAGO 33 S 8

21° PANICHI VINCENZO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 7

FANCELLI PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 34 S 7

23° MIRENGHI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 28 S 6

24° BANDECCHI LUCIANO COSMOPOLITAN 30 S 5

25° FIGAIA ELISABETTA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 4

MURU ANTONELLA CARMEN COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 4

27° Della Santina Riccardo COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 2

28° FRANCESCHI ALBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 1

FREMURA DORIANA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 1

30° TAURINO DONATO COSMOPOLITAN 25 S N.R.

INGROSSO FRANCESCO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S N.R.

LANDOZZI GIANLUCA COSMOPOLITAN 33 S N.R.
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1° DE BOCCARD CARLO COSMOPOLITAN 22 S 40

2° FERRARI FABIO COSMOPOLITAN 32 S 38

3° BAGGIANI ANGELO COSMOPOLITAN 32 S 37

GIUNTINI CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN 28 S 37

GIANNERINI GRAZIANO COSMOPOLITAN 23 S 37

GAGNESI GUGLIELMO SODOLE 25 S 37

MACCANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 28 S L 37

8° MARTINELLI FEDERICA COSMOPOLITAN 25  L 35

MARTINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 32 S 35

GIOVANELLI GIACOMO COSMOPOLITAN 27 S 35

11° POLACCI FRANCESCA COSMOPOLITAN 30 S L 34

QUILICI MASSIMILIANO VICOPELAGO 33 S 34

13° DINI NATALIA COSMOPOLITAN 25 S L 33

14° CUOMO ROBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 25 S 32

15° TURI DOMENICO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 31

FANCELLI PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 34 S 31

17° BATTISTINI SILVIO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 30

PALAGI MARCO COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 30

19° BRAMANTI GIAN PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 29

20° PANICHI VINCENZO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 28

GAVAZZI ANTONELLA COSMOPOLITAN 30 S L 28

22° Della Santina Riccardo COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 27

23° MURU ANTONELLA CARMEN COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 26

24° MIRENGHI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 28 S 25

25° BANDECCHI LUCIANO COSMOPOLITAN 30 S 24

26° FURBETTA FRANCESCO COSMOPOLITAN 22 S 22

27° FIGAIA ELISABETTA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 19

FREMURA DORIANA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 19

29° FRANCESCHI ALBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 18

30° TAURINO DONATO COSMOPOLITAN 25 S N.R.

INGROSSO FRANCESCO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S N.R.

LANDOZZI GIANLUCA COSMOPOLITAN 33 S N.R.
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